Crumb Cakes

Country Porch Classic
Cinnamon Coffee Cake
Crumb

Blueberry Crumb
Apple Crumb
Chocolate Chip Crumb
Banana Walnut Crumb

Chocolate Chocolate Chip
Crumb

Cranberry Walnut Crumb
Cookies and Cream Crumb
Lemon Crumb

Raspberry Crumb

Peanut Butter Crumb
Brownie

Pumpkin Walnut Crumb
Apple Cranberry Walnut

Crumb

Chocolate Cherry Cordial
Crumb

Chocolate Raspberry
Crumb

Red Velvet Crumb

Crumb cakes also available in 11” x 15” sheets.

8x8
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$10.00

$12.00
$12.00
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$12.00

$12.00

$12.00
$12.00
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$12.00

$12.00

$13.00

$14.00

$13.00

$15.00

10x10
$15.50

$15.50

$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50

$17.50

$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50

$17.50

$17.50

$19.50

$19.50

$19.50

$19.50

Cookies

Chocolate Chip* $8.50/doz. Ig.

Oatmeal Madness* $8.50/doz. lg.
Cranberries and raisins mixed into
our oatmeal cookie.

Caramel Apple Oatmeal* $9.50/doz. Ig.
Cranberries, apple bits and caramel
mixed into our oatmeal cookie.

Chocolate Chocolate Chip* $8.50/doz. Ig

Snickerdoodle Cookie $8.50/doz. 1g.

Peanut Butter Cookie $9.50/doz. 1g.

S’mores Cookies
Our rich chocolate cookie with graham
cracker pieces and marshmallows.

Tropical Midnight*
Coconut and macadamia nuts mixed
into our chocolate cookie...Aloha!

*Cookies and pie crusts contain soy
**Medium and bite size cookies also available
Our products can be baked to order.

No Preservatives and 0% Trans Fat.
Just fresh, wholesome ingredients!

Shipping available for our pies, crumb
cakes and cookies!

$10.50/doz. 1g.

$10.50/doz. Ig.

Country Pies

Country Apple $16.00
Apple Lattice $16.00
Apple Crumb $17.00
Apple Blueberry $16.00
Apple Pear $16.00
Apple Raspberry $17.00
Apple Cherry $17.00
Apple Cranberry Walnut $17.00
Blueberry Lattice $16.00
Blueberry Crumb $17.00
Tart Cherry $17.00
Pineapple Lattice $16.00
Peach Crumb ¢ $17.00
Peach Lattice ¢ $16.00
Peach Mango Lattice ¢ $16.00
Strawberry Lattice ¢ $16.00
Coconut Custard $16.00
Sweet Potato $16.00
Pumpkin Pie $16.00
Pecan Pie $25.00
+seasonal
Cupcakes

Mini Cupcakes $15.00/Dozen
Regular Cupcakes $25.00/Dozen
Jumbo Cupcakes $21.00/Six



Gourmet Cheesecakes

Classic Plain Cheesecake 9” $22.00
7” $15.00

Creamy cheesecake on a graham cracker crust.

*Fruit topping available: Strawberry, Pineapple,

Cherry, Blueberry, or Raspberry for additional charge.

French Vanilla Cheesecake 9” $29.00

7” $18.00
Our classic creamy cheesecake with a hint of French
Vanilla topped with our cream cheese frosting and
white chocolate shavings.

Irish Cream Cheesecake 9” $29.00
7” $18.00

Irish Cream cheesecake topped with

Irish Cream frosting and chocolate shavings.

Chocolate Milano Swirl Cheesecake 9” $30.00
7 $18.00

Chocolate crust, chocolate swirl cheesecake topped

with chocolate cream cheese frosting and cookies.

Pumpkin Zebra Cheesecake 9” $29.00
7 $18.00

A seasonal favorite made all year long. Pumpkin

and classic cheesecake batter swirled together.

Cookies and Cream Cheesecake 9” $32.00
7” $18.50

Crushed cream filled chocolate cookies

blended in our classic cheesecake with a chocolate

crust and topped with cream cheese frosting.

Amaretto Almond Cheesecake 9” $32.00
7” $18.50

Amaretto flavored cheesecake topped with

Amaretto cream cheese frosting and almonds.

Apple Crumb Cheesecake 9” $32.00
7” $18.50

Apple cinnamon cheesecake topped with our

amazing crumbs, caramel sauce & cooked apples.
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Country S’mores Cheesecake 9” $33.00
7” $18.50

Chocolate graham cracker cookie pieces and

marshmallow blended in our classic cheesecake

batter topped with toasted marshmallows and

more chocolate graham cracker cookies.

Banana Cream Cheese cake 9” $33.00
7” $18.50

Fresh banana cheesecake on a vanilla

wafer crust topped with meringue and

vanilla wafer cookies.

Lemon Meringue Cheesecake 9” $33.00
7” $18.50

Light fresh lemon cheesecake topped

with lemon and meringue.

Rice Pudding Cheesecake 9” $35.00
7 $20.00

Our classic cheesecake and creamy rice

pudding brought together, topped with

cinnamon and maraschino cherries.

Tiramisu Cheesecake 9” $40.00
7” $21.00

The great taste of Tiramisu in a cheesecake

topped with mascarpone cream cheese

frosting surrounded by lady finger cookies.

Cannoli Cheesecake 9” $42.00
7” $21.00

Fresh cannoli cream cheesecake topped

with cannoli cream and cannoli pastries.

Red Velvet Cheesecake 9” $45.00
77 $30.00

Our red swirl cheesecake topped with a

layer of red velvet cake all on a chocolate

crust. Topped with our cream cheese frosting

and chocolate covered strawberries.

*Prices subject to change

Homemade Crumb
Cakes,
Pies, Cookies and
More

Specialty Bakery
Family Owned and Operated
1611 Smithtown Avenue
Bohemia, NY 11716
631-419-6580

www.papascountryporch.com

email: info@papascountryporch.com




