### **Crumb Cakes**

### **Cookies**

# **Country Pies**

	8x8	10x10
<b>Country Porch Classic</b>	\$10.00	\$15.50
Cinnamon Coffee Cake Crumb	\$10.00	\$15.50
Blueberry Crumb	\$12.00	\$17.50
Apple Crumb	\$12.00	\$17.50
Chocolate Chip Crumb	\$12.00	\$17.50
Banana Walnut Crumb	\$12.00	\$17.50
Chocolate Chocolate Chip Crumb	\$12.00	\$17.50
Cranberry Walnut Crumb	\$12.00	\$17.50
Cookies and Cream Crumb	\$12.00	\$17.50
Lemon Crumb	\$12.00	\$17.50
Raspberry Crumb	\$12.00	\$17.50
Peanut Butter Crumb Brownie	\$12.00	\$17.50
Pumpkin Walnut Crumb	\$12.00	\$17.50
Apple Cranberry Walnut Crumb	\$13.00	\$19.50
Chocolate Cherry Cordial Crumb	\$14.00	\$19.50
Chocolate Raspberry Crumb	\$13.00	\$19.50
Red Velvet Crumb	\$15.00	\$19.50
Crumb cakes also available in	11" x 15	5" sheets.

Chocolate Chip*	\$8.50/doz. lg.	
Oatmeal Madness* Cranberries and raisins mixed into our oatmeal cookie.	<b>\$8.50/doz. lg.</b> to	
Caramel Apple Oatmeal* Cranberries, apple bits and caran mixed into our oatmeal cookie.	<b>\$9.50/doz. lg.</b> nel	
Chocolate Chocolate Chip*	\$8.50/doz. lg	
Snickerdoodle Cookie	\$8.50/doz. lg.	
Peanut Butter Cookie	\$9.50/doz. lg.	
S'mores Cookies Our rich chocolate cookie with g cracker pieces and marshmallow		
Tropical Midnight* Coconut and macadamia nuts mi into our chocolate cookieAloha		
*Cookies and pie crusts contain	soy	
**Medium and bite size cookies	also available	
Our products can be baked to order. No Preservatives and 0% Trans Fat. Just fresh, wholesome ingredients!		

Shipping available for our pies, crumb

cakes and cookies!

<b>Country Apple</b>	\$16.00
Apple Lattice	\$16.00
Apple Crumb	\$17.00
Apple Blueberry	\$16.00
Apple Pear	\$16.00
Apple Raspberry	\$17.00
Apple Cherry	\$17.00
Apple Cranberry Walnut	\$17.00
Blueberry Lattice	\$16.00
Blueberry Crumb	\$17.00
Tart Cherry	\$17.00
Pineapple Lattice	\$16.00
Peach Crumb •	\$17.00
Peach Lattice •	\$16.00
Peach Mango Lattice ◆	\$16.00
Strawberry Lattice •	\$16.00
Coconut Custard	\$16.00
Sweet Potato	\$16.00
Pumpkin Pie	\$16.00
Pecan Pie	\$25.00
<b>◆</b> seasonal	

## **Cupcakes**

Mini Cupcakes\$15Regular Cupcakes\$25Jumbo Cupcakes\$21

\$15.00/Dozen \$25.00/Dozen \$21.00/Six

#### **Gourmet Cheesecakes**

Classic Plain Cheesecake 9" \$22.00 7" \$15.00

Creamy cheesecake on a graham cracker crust.
\*Fruit topping available: Strawberry, Pineapple,
Cherry, Blueberry, or Raspberry for additional charge.

French Vanilla Cheesecake 9" \$29.00 7" \$18.00

Our classic creamy cheesecake with a hint of French Vanilla topped with our cream cheese frosting and white chocolate shavings.

Irish Cream Cheesecake 9" \$29.00 7" \$18.00

Irish Cream cheesecake topped with Irish Cream frosting and chocolate shavings.

Chocolate Milano Swirl Cheesecake 9" \$30.00 7" \$18.00

Chocolate crust, chocolate swirl cheesecake topped with chocolate cream cheese frosting and cookies.

Pumpkin Zebra Cheesecake 9" \$29.00 7" \$18.00

A seasonal favorite made all year long. Pumpkin and classic cheesecake batter swirled together.

Cookies and Cream Cheesecake 9" \$32.00 7" \$18.50

Crushed cream filled chocolate cookies blended in our classic cheesecake with a chocolate crust and topped with cream cheese frosting.

Amaretto Almond Cheesecake 9" \$32.00 7" \$18.50

Amaretto flavored cheesecake topped with Amaretto cream cheese frosting and almonds.

Apple Crumb Cheesecake 9" \$32.00 7" \$18.50

Apple cinnamon cheesecake topped with our amazing crumbs, caramel sauce & cooked apples.

#### **Country S'mores Cheesecake**

Chocolate graham cracker cookie pieces and marshmallow blended in our classic cheesecake batter topped with toasted marshmallows and more chocolate graham cracker cookies.

Banana Cream Cheese cake 9" \$33.00 7" \$18.50

Fresh banana cheesecake on a vanilla wafer crust topped with meringue and vanilla wafer cookies.

Lemon Meringue Cheesecake 9" \$33.00 7" \$18.50

Light fresh lemon cheesecake topped with lemon and meringue.

Rice Pudding Cheesecake 9" \$35.00 7" \$20.00

Our classic cheesecake and creamy rice pudding brought together, topped with cinnamon and maraschino cherries.

Tiramisu Cheesecake 9" \$40.00 7" \$21.00

The great taste of Tiramisu in a cheesecake topped with mascarpone cream cheese frosting surrounded by lady finger cookies.

Cannoli Cheesecake 9" \$42.00 7" \$21.00

Fresh cannoli cream cheesecake topped with cannoli cream and cannoli pastries.

Red Velvet Cheesecake 9" \$45.00 7" \$30.00

Our red swirl cheesecake topped with a layer of red velvet cake all on a chocolate crust. Topped with our cream cheese frosting and chocolate covered strawberries.

\*Prices subject to change

9" \$33.00

7" \$18.50



## Homemade Crumb Cakes, Pies, Cookies and More

Specialty Bakery
Family Owned and Operated
1611 Smithtown Avenue
Bohemia, NY 11716
631-419-6580

www.papascountryporch.com

email: info@papascountryporch.com